
AN INTRODUCTION
INTO TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

Agave, often mistaken for a cactus, is actually related to lilies and 
aloes, and is the key ingredient in tequila, a spirit that, like 

Champagne, can only be produced in certain Mexican regions. 

True tequila comes from 100% Blue Weber Agave, while mixto 
varieties contain just 51% agave. Agave matures over years, with 
Blue Weber needing about 7 years before it's ready for tequila, 
which falls into two main types: lighter, fruity highland tequila, 

and fuller, earthier valley (or lowland) tequila.

Mezcal, tequila's wilder relative, is made from various agave types, 
including the commonly farmed espadin and others that grow wild, 
needing up to 20 years to mature. Mezcal production is limited to 

specific Mexican states and must be bottled in Mexico.



COCKTAILS

Dry Martini GDL
London dry gin, Ancho Reyes chili liquor, Salmiana, served -1º

450

House Negroni
Mezcal Espadín, coconut-washed Campari, sweet vermouth, red wine

450

Mexpresso Martini
Tequila reposado, Ojo cold brew coffee liquor, pot coffee, Parmesan

490

Patrón 
Mezcal Espadín, Bourbon, citric, vainilla, red wine 

490

Cenote
Tequila, Sherry wine, citrics, Himalayan salt

470

Mex & Tonic
Mezcal, banana, dry vermouth, citric solution, Indian tonic

460

El Pato
Mezcal, ginger, yuzu, lime, coconut milk

460

Cantarito de Don Alonso
Tequila, lime, grapefruit, nestea powder, salt, lime soda, epazote

490

Pendejo
Mezcal Reposado, Campari, lime, passion fruit

480

Ojo Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, jalapeño, Bubbles, lime

490

SOUR FRUITY SPIRIT FIZZY

KEEP CARRYING ON

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax



CLASSIC MEXICAN DRINKS

BATANGA
Tequila, lime, salt, coke

390

MICHELADA
Beer, lime, hot sauce, Ojo secret recipe sauce

340

TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Tequila, lime, agave nectar

450

PALOMA
Tequila, lime, agave nectar, grapefruit, soda

420

MEZCALITA
Mezcal, Cointreau, lime

450

AGUAS FRESCAS

Tangerine & Yuzu
160

Mango & Coco
160

Passion Fruit & Tamarind
160

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax



AGAVE ADVENTURES

Sipping on Mexican spirits, explore the world 
with Ojo's exclusive agave.
Each shot is 30 ml, and you can try three different
types of Ojo exclusive agaves. Salud!

Agave 101   890
Curado cupreata I 100% Tequilana Weber
Curado Espadin I 100% Tequilana Weber
Cascahuin 48 I 100% Tequilana Weber

Don Mateo   990
Don Mateo I 46% Cupreata
Don Mateo I 48% Manso de Sahuayo
Don Mateo I 46% Alto

Aguas Mansas   1,290
Aguas Mansas I 100% Espadin
Aguas Mansas I 100% Cuishe
Aguas Mansas I 100% Tobala

SPARKLING

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Munier

Cavas Noche y Día Brut Nature
Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Parellada, Spain

990

440

WINE BY THE GLASS

PINK

Nero d’Avola, C’D’C, Rosato  
Sicily, Italy, 2022 

WHITE

Tai Tira
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand I 2022

Bex
Riesling ,Nahe l 2022

Grayson
Chardonnay, California, 2022 

450

480

490

500

395

580

450

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax

RED

La Madonniana Chianti Classico
Sangiovese, Italy I 2021

Jim Barry “The Atherley”
Shiraz, Clare Valley ,Australia l 2020

Prototype Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi, USA l 2020 



BEER 

Hey! Bangkok Mahanakhon  240
Thailand, Pilsner, 5.0% abv

Chang   200
Thailand, Lager, 5.0% abv

Corona   240
Mexico, Pale Lager, 4.5% abv

WATER

Acqua Panna 25 cl  140
Acqua Panna 75 cl  220
San Pellegrino 25 cl  160
San Pellegrino 75 cl  240

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola   100
Coca Cola Zero   100
Sprite   100
Fentimans Rose Lemonade  200
Fentimans Ginger Beer  200

FRESH JUICES

Young Coconut  160
Pineapple   160
Tangerine orange  160

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax



All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax

TEQUILA REPOSADO

Don Julio

Hijos De Villa

Cascahuin

Cenote

1800

Código 1530

Gran Centenario

Código 1530 Rosa

Patrón

Clase Azul

TEQUILA AÑEJO

Cascahuin

Cenote

Código 1530

1800
 
Patrón

Gran Centenario

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul

EXTRA AÑEJO

Cascahuin

Ocho Single Barrel

Jose Cuervo Reserva
de la Familia

Fuenteseca 21 Years

TEQUILA BLANCO

Don Julio

Cascahuin

Arette

Cenote

Hijos De Villa

Cascahuin 48

Gran Centenario

Cascahuin Tahona

Curado Espadin

Curado Cupreta

Patrón

Código 1530 

Jose Cuervo Platino

Cascahuin 11 Brix

Patrón el Cielo

Glass

400

380

380

380

380

400

480

480

480

480

580

580

860

1,150

2,300

Bottle

6,400

5,120

5,120

6,080

6,080

6,400

7,680

7,680

7,680

7,680

9,280

9,280

13,760

18,400

36,800

Glass

550

390

390

420

520

550

580

590

650

2,600

Bottle

8,800

5,600

6,240

6,720

8,320

8,800

9,280

9,440

10,400

32,000

420

520

850

650

750

800

2,200

8,500

6,720

8,320

13,600

10,400

12,000

12,800

35,200

136,000

690

900

1,500

5,500

11,040

14,400

24,000

88,000



All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax

MEZCAL BLANCO

Aguas Mansas
100% Espadin

Creyente
100% Espadin

Machetazo
45% Cupreata/Papalote

Machetazo
100% Salmiana

Don Mateo
46% Cupreata

Don Mateo
48% Manso de Sahuayo

Don Mateo
46% Alto

Don Mateo
48% Silvestre

400 Conejos
100% Espadin

Machetazo
100% Espadin

Montelobos
100% Espadin

Codigo 1530 Artesanal
40% Espadin / Tobala

Aguas Mansas
100% Cuishe 

Aguas Mansas
100% Tobala

Clase Azul Durango
100% Cenizo

Glass

420

420

480

480

590

590

590

590

400

380

500

580

860

860

4,690

Bottle

6,720

6,720

7,680

7,680

9,440

9,440

9,440

9,440

6,400

6,080

8,000

9,280

13,760

13,760

75,040

BACANORA

Aguamiel blanco
100% Pacifica

SOTOL

Flor del Desierto 
100%  Sotol

EXTRA SPECIAL MEZCAL

Se Busca Madrecuishe
40% Madrecuishe
 
 

Glass

420

420

1,050

Bottle

6,720

6,720

16,800



All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax

GIN

Tanqueray
Hendrick’s Neptunia
 
Bols Genever
Tanqueray 10
Malfy
Generous
Monkey 47
Ki No Bi

VODKA

Belvedere
 
Ketel One
Grey Goose

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.
Martell Cordon Bleu

DIGESTIF & APERITIF

Aperol
Campari
Cynar
Braulio Bormio Amaro Alpino 
Ricard
Pernod
Fernet Branca
Limoncello
Kahlua
Lillet
Cinzano Dry / Rosso / Bianco

Glass

320
420
480
380
380
380
540
580

Bottle

5,120
6,720
7,680
6,080
6,080
6,080
8,640
9,280

390
320
400

6,240
5,120
6,400

560
1,650
1,650

8,960
26,400
26,400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

RUM

Havana Club 3 Years
Havana Club 7 Years
Matusalem 3 Years
Matusalem 7 Years

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal Extra
 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Chivas 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
 
Glenmorangie X
Singleton Dufftown 12 Years
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Bowmore 12 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years
   
Ardbeg 10 Years
The Macallan 15 Years Sherry Oak
Yamazaki 12 Years
The Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel

Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Michter’s Kentucky Straight Rye

Glass

320
340
320
320

Bottle

5,120
5,440
5,120
5,120

Glass

320
320
360
380
400
550

1,350

380
420
420
420
580
600
950
540

1,340
1,900
3,800

320
360

360
450
500

Bottle

5,120
5,440
5,760
6,080
6,400
8,800

21,600

6,080
6,720
6,720
6,720
9,280
9,600

15,200
8,640

21,440
30,400
60,800

5,120
5,760

5,760
7,200
8,000


